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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 June Executive Board ECB

 High-level dialogue with Norges Bank ‒ teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 4 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

Monday, 8 June Meeting with President of the European Commission,

Ms Ursula von der Leyen, President of the European Council,

Mr Charles Michel, and President of the Eurogroup, Mr Mário

Centeno, on the latest economic and financial developments ‒

teleconference

 

 Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs

(ECON) of the European Parliament – teleconference

 

 Hearing before the ECON Committee of the European Parliament

in the capacity of Chair of the European Systemic Risk Board

(ESRB) ‒ teleconference

 

Tuesday, 9 June Executive Board  ECB 

 Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

Wednesday, 10 June Meeting with General Secretary of European Trade Union

Confederation (ETUC), Mr Luca Visentini, on the coronavirus

(COVID-19) pandemic and related measures ‒ teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Greenpeace International, on the ECB’s response to

the COVID-19 pandemic and climate change ‒ teleconference 

 

Thursday, 11 June Eurogroup – teleconference  

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) ‒

teleconference
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Saturday, 13 June Inaugural session of the Italian National Consultation – speech on

“The path out of uncertainty” – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 16 June Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Sven 

Simon, on the ECB Annual Report 2019

ECB

Wednesday, 17 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 18 June Meeting with Head of the European Commission’s Task Force for

Relations with the United Kingdom, Mr Michel Barnier, and

Executive Vice-President of the European Commission, Mr Valdis

Dombrovskis, on Brexit – teleconference 

 

Friday, 19 June European Council ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 23 June Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 24 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

 

Thursday, 25 June General Council ‒ teleconference 

 ESRB General Board ‒ teleconference 

Friday, 26 June Northern Light Online Summit organised by the European

Business Leaders’ Convention – participation in discussion on

“World Economy: What will the recovery look like?”

 

Monday, 29 June Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 30 June Executive Board  ECB

 BIS annual general meeting ‒ teleconference 


